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45-MINUTE CLASSES

3 - 5.5 YEARS

Soft Parkour

60-MINUTE CLASSES

4 - 6 YEARS
Tiny Tumblers
Tiny Jumpers
Tiny Ninjas

60-MINUTE CLASSES

4.5 - 12.5 YEARS

Recreational Tumbling

Standard Trampoline
Standard Parkour

90-MINUTE CLASSES
6.5 - 16.5 YEARS

Extension Tumbling
Teen Tumbling
Extension Trampoline
Advanced Parkour
Teen Parkour




SOFT PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:
Insurance

Play Pack

TINY TUMBLERS

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:
Insurance

Play Pack

TINY JUMPERS

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:
Insurance

Play Pack

TINY NINJAS

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:

Insurance

Play Pack

$140.00
$75.00

$15.00
$55.00

$149.99
$84.99

$20.00
$55.00

$149.99
$84.99

$20.00
$55.00

$149.99
$84.99

$20.00
$55.00




TINY TUMBLERS

Full Term (10 Weeks) $149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks) $84.99
ADD ONS:

Insurance $20.00
Play Pack $55.00

RECREATIONAL TUMBLING

Full Term (10 Weeks) $204.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks) $119.99
ADD ONS:

Insurance $20.00
Play Pack $55.00

EXTENSION TUMBLING

Full Term (10 Weeks) $245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks) $170.00
ADD ONS:

Insurance $30.00
Play Pack $55.00

TEEN TUMBLING

Full Term (10 Weeks) $245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks) $170.00
ADD ONS:

Insurance $30.00
Play Pack $55.00




TINY NINJAS

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:
Insurance

Play Pack

STANDARD PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:
Insurance

Play Pack

ADVANCED PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:
Insurance

Play Pack

TEEN PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)
ADD ONS:

Insurance

Play Pack

$149.99
$84.99

$20.00
$55.00

$204.99
$119.99

$20.00
$55.00

$245.00
$170.00

$30.00
$55.00

$245.00
$170.00

$30.00
$55.00




TINY JUMPERS

Full Term (10 Weeks) $149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks) $84.99
ADD ONS:

Insurance $20.00
Play Pack $55.00

STANDARD TRAMPOLINE

Full Term (10 Weeks) $204.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks) $119.99

ADD ONS:
Insurance $20.00
Play Pack $55.00

EXTENSION TRAMPOLINE

Full Term (10 Weeks) $245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks) $170.00
ADD ONS:

Insurance $30.00
Play Pack $55.00




