



45-MINUTE CLASSES

3 – 5.5 YEARS Soft Parkour

\$30.00



60-MINUTE CLASSES

4 - 6 YEARS Tiny Tumblers Tiny Jumpers Tiny Ninjas

\$35.00



60-MINUTE CLASSES

4.5 - 12.5 YEARS

Recreational Tumbling Standard Trampoline Standard Parkour

\$35.00



90-MINUTE CLASSES 6.5 - 16.5 YEARS Extension Tumbling Extension Trampoline Advanced Parkour Teen Parkour

\$45.00



CLASS PRICES



SOFT PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$140.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$75.00
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$15.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



TINY TUMBLERS

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$84.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00





TINY JUMPERS

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$84.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



TINY NINJAS

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$84.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00





TINY TUMBLERS

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$84.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



RECREATIONAL TUMBLING

\$204.99
\$119.99
\$20.00
\$55.00



EXTENSION TUMBLING

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$170.00
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$30.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



TEEN TUMBLING

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$170.00
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$30.00
Play Pack	\$55.00





TINY NINJAS

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$84.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



STANDARD PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$204.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$119.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



ADVANCED PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$170.00
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$30.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



TEEN PARKOUR

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$170.00
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$30.00
Play Pack	\$55.00





TINY JUMPERS

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$149.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$84.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



STANDARD TRAMPOLINE

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$204.99
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$119.99
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$20.00
Play Pack	\$55.00



EXTENSION TRAMPOLINE

Full Term (10 Weeks)	\$245.00
Mid-Term (5 Weeks)	\$170.00
ADD ONS:	
Insurance	\$30.00
Play Pack	\$55.00